Micro Data Center
81www.canovate.com
Highlights:
 •
suppression, monitoring, power management and
protection
 • Stand-alone Data Center
 •

services
 • Disaster recovery
Order Information
Height
U
Outer Width
(W) mm
Outer Depth
 (D) mm
Outer Height
(H)mm
(Including
Cooling unit)
19” Rails
Adjustable Depth
Range (c)
Cooling
Capacity Part No
24U 600 1000 1651 129-729 2 kW CPJ-X-2460A-T2K
24U 600 1000 1651 129-729 4 kW CPJ-X-2460A-T4K
36U 600 1000 2263 129-729 2 kW CPJ-X-3660A-T2K
36U 600 1000 2263 129-729 4 kW CPJ-X-3660A-T4K
42U 600 1000 2529 129-729 4 kW CPJ-X-4260A-T4K
Outer Heights include cooling unit
Height of Cooling Unit: 2 kW : 496 mm, 4 kW : 496 mm
Cooling
Capacity